Big Sandy - D23 - 02/27/2021

Place
1

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Nugent, Trenton
Taylor, Cameron

Name

Ingle, Waylon
McCall, Baylie
Edney, Brandon
Edney, Brayden

Name

Patton, Joshua C
Perry, Clint
Patton, Joshua C
Saulters, Jeremy
Padget, Philip
Moseley, Woody

Name

Wilson, Brennen
Nugent, Wilson
Lavender, Jason
Raine, Caleb

Name

Jones, Johnny
McCall, Gene

Sullivan, Lynn

Taylor, Johnny

Name

Ingle, Waylon
McCall, Shane
Taylor, Christy
Day, Curtis

Beginner / 4 Teams

Position Time
Header 1298 On1
Heeler

#1.0/41 Teams

Position Time
Header 39.7
Heeler

Header 41.19
Heeler

#2.0/ 64 Teams

Position Time
Header 37.74
Heeler

Header 37.9
Heeler

Header 43.65
Heeler

#2.5/28 Teams

Position Time
Header 40.67
Heeler

Header 46.92
Heeler

Century / 15 Teams

Position Time
Header 45.37
Heeler

Header 50.2
Heeler

Mixed Jr Sr/ 12 Teams

Position Time

Header 43.62

Heeler

Header 36.15 On3
Heeler

Earnings
$95.00
$95.00

Earnings
$520.00
$520.00
$350.00
$350.00

Earnings
$785.00
$785.00
$470.00
$470.00
$310.00
$310.00

Earnings
$400.00
$400.00
$275.00
$275.00

Earnings
$220.00
$220.00
$145.00
$145.00

Earnings
$175.00
$175.00
$115.00
$115.00



